The company responsible for the project, Terra Solar Philippines, Inc (TSPI) is a subsidiary of SP New

Energy Corporation (SPNEC), chaired by ...

The Department of Energy is committed to help our Electric Vehicle Industry to develop and grow bigger. As

of the month of April 2025, there are a total of one hundred thirty-two (132) DOE Accredited EVCS Providers

that provides more accessible charging station solutions that are safe and reliable for your electric vehicle.

MANILA, Philippines, May 23, 2024 /PRNewswire/ -- Sungrow, the global leading PV inverter and energy

storage system provider, showcased its cutting-edge solar-plus-storage solutions at Solar &  Storage Live